
St. Mary’s Dominican High School 

2014
Event Location Time

SEPTEMBER
Saturday, September 6 Dominican- Holy Cross Meet City Park 9:00 am
Saturday, September 13 Mt. Carmel Cub Run City Park 9:00 am
Saturday, September 20 Christian Brothers Meet

Rummel – Chapelle Invitational
Robert, LA
City Park

9:00 am
9:00 am

Saturday, September 27 Frank Horton Meet
Newman Classic

Memphis, TN
Audubon Park

TBA
9:00 am

NOVEMBER
Saturday, November 1 8th / JV District Meet City Park 9:00 am
Saturday, November 8 Metro Meet City Park 9:00 am
Tuesday, November 18 State Meet Natchitoches, LA

OCTOBER
Saturday, October 4 St. Joseph’s Meet Highland Park

(Baton Rouge)
9:00 am

Saturday, October 18 Walker Meet
Brother Martin Meet

Walker, LA
City Park

9:00 am
9:00 am

Wednesday, October 22 St. Thomas Aquinas Meet St. Thomas Aquinas 
(Hammond, LA)

4:00 pm

Thursday, October 30 Varsity District Meet City Park 4:00 pm


